STAR EVENTS JUDGES RESPONSE FORM

2014 GEORGIA FCCLA REGION COMPETITION
Title _______________________
  First Name _________________________
          Last Name ____________________________

Job Title ____________________________________________
Organization _______________________________________

Address ____________________________________________________________________________________________________

City ______________________________________________________
State ______________
Zip __________________

Telephone Number _____________________________________
Cell Phone Number __________________________________

Fax Number ________________________________________
Email Address ______________________________________

Experiences with FCCLA or Judging:  ____________________________________________________________________________


Please mark which of the following STAR Events that you are willing to judge.  Mark 3 in the order of your preference (i.e. 1st choice, 2nd choice, etc).  
    






_____
Illustrated Talk

                   _____
Career Investigation


_____
Job Interview
                   _____
Chapter Service Project Display

_____
Life Event Planning
                   _____
Chapter Service Project Portfolio

_____
National Programs in Action
                   _____
Chapter Showcase Display


_____
Nutrition and Wellness 

                   _____
Chapter Showcase Portfolio

_____
Promote & Publicize FCCLA!
           
    _____

Early Childhood Education

 _____ 
Recycle & Redesign
                   _____
Entrepreneurship



______
Sports Nutrition

     _____
Environmental Ambassador

  _____
Teach & Train                
    _____

Focus On Children


_____
 No Preference     
                   _____
Food Innovations





Please check Room Consultant or Judge or Student Helper :

_____Room Consultant (Experienced FCCLA Advisers)  
_____ Judge  (Business Representatives, FACS, Culinary or Education teachers, FCCLA Advisers, Parents, Alumni or     students with former STAR Event experience.

_____ Student Helper ( Non Judging)

Email the Region Adviser of the site you would like to judge or be a room consultant.

Region 1  
Patrice Nix at patricenix@walkerschools.org – Lafayette High School

Region 2
Jewell Ross at jross@walton.k12.ga.us – Youth Middle School

Region 3
Nikki Coker at ncoker@madison.k12.ga.us – Madison County Middle School

Region 4
Connie Aplin at aplincs@troup.org  -   Troup High School
Region 5
Jenna Black at jblack@csdecatur.net  - Decatur High School 
Region 6
Jamala Penton at  penton.jamala@newton.k12.ga.us    – Newton County High School

Region 7
Lynsey Price at lynsey.price@hcbe.net – Houston County High School

Region 8
Renee Roberson at renee.roberson@coffee.k12.ga.us – Coffee High School

Region 9
Lauren Amis at lamis@liberty.k12.ga.us  - Liberty County Career Academy 

